P950000/6/01

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500001420285 -03/03/95--01020--017 ******78.75 *****78.75

SUBJECT: Accommodations Unlimited of Procide, Inc. (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	95 FEB 27 IN SECRETARY OF TAILAHASSEEF
FROM:	Leonard	Armstrong		15.75 25.75 25.75
	Name (p	printed or typed)		35 S8
	1111 2	Westshore Address	Blud Suis	re # 409
	Tempa, City	FL 33607 State & Zip		
		7/-/222 Telephone number		
		800 - 634 - N	'BN'A	
		COLOTER FEB 2 0 1	995 88,621	ا د د

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 20, 1995

LEONARD ARMSTRONG 1111 N WESTSHORE BLVD SUITE 409 TAMPA, FL 33607

SUBJECT: ACCOMMODATIONS UNLIMITED OF FLORIDA, INC. Ref. Number: W95000003804

We have received your document for ACCOMMODATIONS UNLIMITED OF FLORIDA, INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$78.75. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6919.

Beth Register Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 395A00007461

FROM THE DESK OF:

LEN ARMSTRONG



ATTN: BETH

I reglected to enclose this check with the articles of incorporation I sent in lost week for Accommodations Unlimited of Florida, INC.

Thank You

Ler Chrohay

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the puposes of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Accommodations Unlimited of Florida, Inc.



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing add ass of this corporation shall be:

1111 N. Westshore Blvd. Suite #409 Tampa, FL 33607

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 shares

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Leonard F. Armstrong 1111 N. Westshore Blvd. Suite #409 Tampa, FL 33607

ARTICLE V INCORPORATORS

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Leonard F. Armstrong 1111 N. Westshore Blvd. Suite #409 Tampa, FL 33607

The undersig	ned incorporator ha	as executed these Aricle	s of Incorporation this
14th	_day of	February	19 <u>95</u> .

Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGA! IIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: Accommodations Unlimit	red of Florida, In
	75. SE
2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:	FILE FB 21
Leonard F. Armserona	D PH 2: 5T
(Name)	- 18 - 1
(P.O. Box not acceptable)	
7 amps , F L 33607 (City/State/Zip)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Leonard F. Ambry 2/14/95
(Signature) (Date)